
BOC 2 # Groenendaal
Hotel Dolce La Hulpe 20.11.2022

Altaïr C.O.

Kurt SMET
TROL
Circuit : H:Noir moyen
Distance : 6060m (Dénivelé 105m)
Temps : 0:59:31 (9'49"/km)

6/29 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Nicolas SPILIERS 0:50:24
2. Julien DACHE 0:53:20
3. Thierry LAMURY 0:53:50

1. 223 00:05:27 165m 33'02"/km
2. 226 00:00:35 00:06:02 89m 6'33"/km
3. 227 00:01:35 00:07:37 165m 9'36"/km
4. 209 00:00:45 00:08:22 88m 8'31"/km
5. 217 00:02:30 00:10:52 224m 11'10"/km
6. 212 00:02:18 00:13:10 192m 11'59"/km
7. 222 00:04:26 00:17:36 231m 19'12"/km
8. 181 00:02:49 00:20:25 237m 11'53"/km
9. 194 00:01:50 00:22:15 213m 8'36"/km

10. 204 00:04:22 00:26:37 544m 8'02"/km
11. 199 00:05:42 00:32:19 679m 8'24"/km
12. 202 00:00:46 00:33:05 115m 6'40"/km
13. 187 00:01:55 00:35:00 246m 7'47"/km
14. 188 00:02:05 00:37:05 199m 10'28"/km
15. 207 00:01:19 00:38:24 146m 9'01"/km
16. 208 00:02:12 00:40:36 179m 12'17"/km
17. 190 00:01:54 00:42:30 225m 8'27"/km
18. 200 00:01:53 00:44:23 280m 6'44"/km
19. 203 00:01:04 00:45:27 150m 7'07"/km
20. 192 00:03:37 00:49:04 398m 9'05"/km
21. 205 00:00:58 00:50:02 95m 10'11"/km
22. 178 00:06:37 00:56:39 820m 8'04"/km
23. 255 00:02:37 00:59:16 321m 8'09"/km
24. 999 00:00:15 00:59:31 60m 4'10"/km
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